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HOTEL RESERVATION FORM


FEDERATION...................................................................................Responsible...........................................................


Phone:..................................................     E-mail.................................




HOTEL


	Room type
	Arrival date
	Departure date
	Number of persons
	Number of nights
	Total amount Euro


	Single 

	
	
	
	
	

	Single

	
	
	
	
	

	Double

	
	
	
	
	

	Double

	
	
	
	
	

	Total Persons
	
	
	
	Total Cost
EURO:
	








DATE:....................................			………………………………………
Signature/stamp of the federation















This form must be returned to the Lithuanian Judo Federation  before 8 April 2015
E-mai: info@judo.lt









Please complete in capitals:

	
FEDERATION
	



TRAVEL SCHEDULE

ARRIVAL TO KAUNAS / VILNIUS
	PLANE/TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight Number
	From
	Airport/Railway station arrival
	Number of persons

	

	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



	CAR/BUS/VAN

	Date
	Time
	Number of persons

	

	
	


DEPARTURE FROM KAUNAS / VILNIUS 
	PLANE/TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight Number
	Airport/Railway station departure
	Number of persons

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	



	CAR/BUS/VAN

	Date
	Time
	Number of persons

	

	
	




Organizer will provide for transportation from Kaunas & Vilnius airport and railway stations. 
Please provide all information requested as this will greatly assist us in the planning and organization of the reception.

The Lithuanian Judo Federation must be informed of any changes at least 5 days prior to arrival in Kaunas


Date: _________________________________		Signature: ________________________________







This form must be returned to the Lithuanian Judo Federation before 24 April 2015 latest
e-mail: info@judo.lt





FINAL ENTRY MEN

Federation:
Official(s):
Referee(s):
Coach(es):

PARTICIPANTS:
	weight
category
	first name  
	name
	best result

	- 55 kg
	
	
	

	- 55 kg
	
	
	

	- 60 kg
	
	
	

	-60 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-66 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-81 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	
	



Date:                                                      Stamp:






PLEASE RETURN TILL 24 April 2015  to the Lithuanian Judo Federation info@judo.lt
And JUDOBASE  inscription before the 4 May 2015




FINAL ENTRY WOMEN

Federation:
Official(s):
Referee(s):
Coach(es):

PARTICIPANTS:
	weight
category
	first name  
	name
	best result

	-44 kg
	
	
	

	- 44 kg
	
	
	

	- 48 kg
	
	
	

	-48 kg
	
	
	

	-52 kg
	
	
	

	-52 kg
	
	
	

	-57 kg
	
	
	

	-57 kg
	
	
	

	-63 kg
	
	
	

	-63 kg
	
	
	

	-70 kg
	
	
	

	-70 kg
	
	
	

	-78 kg
	
	
	

	-78kg
	
	
	

	+78 kg
	
	
	

	+78 kg
	
	
	




Date:                                                      Stamp:


PLEASE RETURN TILL 24 April 2015 to the Lithuanian Judo Federation info@judo.lt
And  JUDOBASE inscription before the 4  May 2015










VISA APLICATION FORM

	FEDERATION:



Arrival Date:    			Departure Date:

We will apply for the Visas at ________________Embassy in__________________(City/Country).

	Date ofexpiry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date ofissue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pass No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nationality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place ofBirth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date ofBirth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Address
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




PLEASE RETURN TILL 3  April  2015  to the Lithuanian Judo Federation info@judo.lt

